
GUSTAVO 5574645140
7.7 kW 17 de Abril de 2024

DAC

1,914 kW/h $ 13,772

14 2,006 kW/h $676

95.09 % BIMESTRE $ 13,096

$82,632.06 MXN $4,055.28 MXN $78,576.78 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

0.3 AÑOS 550 W 14 39.2 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

371.3 %



Propuesta 1 17 de Abril de 2024 2 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

GUSTAVO  
5574645140

francisco.ponce@rotanplas.com

14 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

1 Fronius Primo 7.6-1 208/240

Subtotal $ 21,160.96

TOTAL (MXN) $ 21,160.96



1 $ 82,632.06 $ 4,055.28 $ 0.00 $ 78,576.78 $ 78,576.78 $ 57,415.82

2 $ 85,111.02 $ 4,176.94 $ 0.00 $ 80,934.08 $ 80,934.08 $ 138,349.91

3 $ 87,664.35 $ 4,302.25 $ 0.00 $ 83,362.11 $ 83,362.11 $ 221,712.01

4 $ 90,294.28 $ 4,431.31 $ 0.00 $ 85,862.97 $ 85,862.97 $ 307,574.98

5 $ 93,003.11 $ 4,564.25 $ 0.00 $ 88,438.86 $ 88,438.86 $ 396,013.84

6 $ 95,793.20 $ 4,701.18 $ 0.00 $ 91,092.02 $ 91,092.02 $ 487,105.86

7 $ 98,667.00 $ 4,842.22 $ 0.00 $ 93,824.78 $ 93,824.78 $ 580,930.65

8 $ 101,627.01 $ 4,987.48 $ 0.00 $ 96,639.53 $ 96,639.53 $ 677,570.18

9 $ 104,675.82 $ 5,137.11 $ 0.00 $ 99,538.71 $ 99,538.71 $ 777,108.89

10 $ 107,816.10 $ 5,291.22 $ 0.00 $ 102,524.88 $ 102,524.88 $ 879,633.77

11 $ 111,050.58 $ 5,449.96 $ 0.00 $ 105,600.62 $ 105,600.62 $ 985,234.39

12 $ 114,382.10 $ 5,613.46 $ 0.00 $ 108,768.64 $ 108,768.64 $ 1,094,003.03

13 $ 117,813.56 $ 5,781.86 $ 0.00 $ 112,031.70 $ 112,031.70 $ 1,206,034.73

14 $ 121,347.97 $ 5,955.32 $ 0.00 $ 115,392.65 $ 115,392.65 $ 1,321,427.38

15 $ 124,988.40 $ 6,133.97 $ 0.00 $ 118,854.43 $ 118,854.43 $ 1,440,281.81

16 $ 128,738.06 $ 6,317.99 $ 0.00 $ 122,420.06 $ 122,420.06 $ 1,562,701.87

17 $ 132,600.20 $ 6,507.53 $ 0.00 $ 126,092.66 $ 126,092.66 $ 1,688,794.54

18 $ 136,578.20 $ 6,702.76 $ 0.00 $ 129,875.44 $ 129,875.44 $ 1,818,669.98

19 $ 140,675.55 $ 6,903.84 $ 0.00 $ 133,771.71 $ 133,771.71 $ 1,952,441.69

20 $ 144,895.82 $ 7,110.96 $ 0.00 $ 137,784.86 $ 137,784.86 $ 2,090,226.55

21 $ 149,242.69 $ 7,324.29 $ 0.00 $ 141,918.41 $ 141,918.41 $ 2,232,144.95

22 $ 153,719.97 $ 7,544.02 $ 0.00 $ 146,175.96 $ 146,175.96 $ 2,378,320.91

23 $ 158,331.57 $ 7,770.34 $ 0.00 $ 150,561.24 $ 150,561.24 $ 2,528,882.15

24 $ 163,081.52 $ 8,003.45 $ 0.00 $ 155,078.07 $ 155,078.07 $ 2,683,960.22

25 $ 167,973.96 $ 8,243.55 $ 0.00 $ 159,730.42 $ 159,730.42 $ 2,843,690.63


